- 108 - All Data Subject To Change Without Noticewww.andersonpower.com
SBE® 160 / SBX® 175 ORDERING INFORMATION
SBE® 160 / SBX® 175 Connectors
Up to 175 Amps
SBE® 160 / SBX® 175 Housings
The middle size of SBE®, X, O style housing. SBE® housings are molded from a chemical
resistant PBT. SBX® housings are molded from PC. SBE® 160 and SBX® 175 housings of the
same Voltage Color-Code can be mated (except yellow) but is not recommended as it
invalidates UL approvals.  SBX® 175 housings do not meet EN1175-1 requirements for
industrial trucks.
Description   SBE® 160 Part Numbers   SBX® 175 Part Numbers
Minimum Quantity   100                 25 100 25
Yellow  2-8170G4 E6383G1 2-7251G4 6383G1
Orange  2-8170G3 E6382G1 2-7251G3 6382G1
Red  2-8170G5 E6385G1 2-7251G5 6385G1
Gray  2-8170G1 E6380G1 2-7251G1 6380G1
Blue  2-8170G2 E6381G1 2-7251G2 6381G1
Green  2-8170G7 E6390G1 2-7251G7 6390G1
Black  2-8170G14 E6392G1 N/A N/A
* Yellow SBE® 160 and SBX® 175 housings are NOT intermateable.
SBE® 160 / SBX® 175 Silver Plated Primary Power Wire Contacts
Use two silver plated contacts per housing for the best electrical performance
and durability up to 10,000 mating cycles.  See reducing bushings in accessory section